
Formula Morava Open
Final – Group B

Place: Pardubice 

Date: 27.5.2017 

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 

Race director: p. Švanda 

Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
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7. Adam Ryšavý 24
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Formula Morava Open
Final – Group A

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 27.5.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: p. Švanda 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
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Formula Morava Open
Final Results

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 27.5.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: p. Švanda 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Petr Vaněček 243.38 5.355
2. Roman Klapka 240.32 5.665
3. Jiří Cihlář 237.25 5.578
4. Roman Motyčka 234.02 5.670
5. František Poledna 232.23 5.622
6. Kamil Klapka 225.08 5.857
7. Jaroslav Švanda 225.05 5.688
8. Petr Sedlařík 224.08 5.707
9. Jaroslav Vítek 220.05 5.836
10. Michal Pokorný 214.38 5.836
11. Rostislav Sedlařík 214.33 6.019
12. Lukáš Tříska 201.30 5.854
13. Láďa Janecký 201.08 6.241
14. Adam Ryšavý 200.12 6.214
15. Petr Motyčka 192.22 6.119
16. Jiří Vrba 179.26 5.414
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Formula Morava Open
Race Results

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 27.5.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: p. Švanda 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name  Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Petr Vaněček – – – 243.38
2. Roman Klapka – – – 240.32
3. Jiří Cihlář – – – 237.25
4. Roman Motyčka – – – 234.02
5. František Poledna – – – 232.23
6. Kamil Klapka – – – 225.08
7. Jaroslav Švanda – – – 225.05
8. Petr Sedlařík – – – 224.08
9. Jaroslav Vítek – – – 220.05
10. Michal Pokorný – – – 214.38
11. Rostislav Sedlařík – – – 214.33
12. Lukáš Tříska – – – 201.30
13. Láďa Janecký – – – 201.08
14. Adam Ryšavý – – – 200.12
15. Petr Motyčka – – – 192.22
16. Jiří Vrba – – – 179.26
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